national association
for hospice at home

CONFERENCE SPONSOR

ARJOHUNTLEIGH

GETINGE GROUP

ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE, Thursday 1%t and Friday 2" November 2012
Kents Hill Park, Milton Keynes

POSITIVE PARTNERSHIPS, BETTER OUTCOMES

delivering cost effective, integrated care to support patient choice
Day 1 Thursday 1st November 2012

09.30
10.00
10.30

10.40

11.00

11.45

12.30
13.30

14.00

15.15
15.30
16.10

16.20

18.15

18.45
19.30

Registration, refreshments & exhibitors

Exhibitors

Welcome, housekeeping, and
introductions

Chair’s Opening Remarks
Introduce regional groups

“Is it good enough for your Mum”?

Update on Palliative Care Funding
Programme

LUNCH & exhibitors

Partnership working
Future of Hospice Care at Home

Refreshments
Hospice at Home Standards

Regional Group introduction

Message from conference sponsors

Posters, networking and exhibitors

Wider implementation of the Carer Support
Needs Assessment Tool — drinks reception

for those interested in taking part
Pre conference dinner drinks

Conference Dinner

Sue Varvel,
Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home

George Bell
Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy

Baroness llora Finlay of Llandaff
Cardiff University School of Medicine

Hayley Chamberlain

Palliative Care Funding Policy Manager, Department of
Health

Tes Smith
Social Care Programme Manager, Macmillan Cancer Support

Heather Richardson,
National Clinical Lead, Help the Hospices with
Andrew Thomson, Help the Hospices Researcher

George Bell, PETAL Training Consultancy

Linda Hewitt
Chief Executive, Hospice at Home West Cumbria

ArjoHuntleigh

Gunn Grande, Gail Ewing, Lynn Austin
(Project funded by Dimbleby Cancer Care)

Constituted within Help the Hospices. Company limited by guarantee. Registered in England & Wales No: 2751549. Registered Charity in
England and Wales No:1014851 and Scotland No: SCO41112. VAT No: 731 304476. Registered Office; Hospice House, 34- 44 Britannia Street,

London, WC1X 9JG

www.hospiceathome.org.uk




CONFERENCE SPONSOR

ARJOHUNTLEIGH

GETINGE GROUP

national association
for hospice at home

ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE, Thursday 1% and Friday 2"! November 2012

07:30 Breakfast
09:00 Housekeeping, and welcome Sue Varvel,
Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home
09:10 Annual General Meeting including Sue Varvel,
Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home
* Website launch
. Linda Hewitt
* Regional Group feedback Chief Executive, Hospice at Home West Cumbria
09:50 Chair’s overview of previous day, and George Bell
further opening remarks Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy
10.00 End of Life Care Everybody’s Claire Henry
Business: How do we meet the National Programme Director, End of Life Care
challenge? Programme
10.45 coffee
11:15 Lessons to be learned when Alan Baron _ . _
developing a hospice at home service  Chief Executive, Wigan and Leigh Hospice
— the blockers and enablers. Chris Duddle, . . . ,
Interactive session Director of Clinical Services, Wigan and Leigh Hospice
12:00 End of Life Care — Are we still making  Sir Thomas Hughes Hallett
good progress? and Chair, Institute of Global Health Innovation, Imperial
Palliative Care Funding Review update  College, London
12.45 CHAIRS CLOSING REMARKS George Bell
Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy
1:00 CONFERENCE CLOSE AND

Kents Hill Park, Milton Keynes
POSITIVE PARTNERSHIPS, BETTER OUTCOMES

delivering cost effective, integrated care to support patient choice
Day 2 Friday 2 November 2012

NETWORKING

LUNCH IS PROVIDED FOR THOSE THAT
have requested it

Constituted within Help the Hospices. Company limited by guarantee. Registered in England & Wales No: 2751549. Registered Charity in
England and Wales No:1014851 and Scotland No: SCO41112. VAT No: 731 304476. Registered Office; Hospice House, 34- 44 Britannia Street,

London, WC1X 9JG

www.hospiceathome.org.uk




