



ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE, Thursday 1st and Friday 2nd November 2012 Kents Hill Park, Milton Keynes

POSITIVE PARTNERSHIPS, BETTER OUTCOMES

delivering cost effective, integrated care to support patient choice

Day 1 Thursday 1st November 2012

-	_	
09.30	Registration, refreshments & exhibitors	
10.00	Exhibitors	
10.30	Welcome, housekeeping, and introductions	Sue Varvel, Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home
10.40	Chair's Opening Remarks Introduce regional groups	George Bell Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy
11.00	"Is it good enough for your Mum"?	Baroness Ilora Finlay of Llandaff Cardiff University School of Medicine
11.45	Update on Palliative Care Funding Programme	Hayley Chamberlain Palliative Care Funding Policy Manager, Department of Health
12.30	LUNCH & exhibitors	
13.30	Partnership working	Tes Smith Social Care Programme Manager, Macmillan Cancer Support
14.00	Future of Hospice Care at Home	Heather Richardson, National Clinical Lead, Help the Hospices with Andrew Thomson, Help the Hospices Researcher
15.15	Refreshments	Andrew Monison, Trop the Prospices Presearcher
15.30	Hospice at Home Standards	George Bell, PETAL Training Consultancy
16.10	Regional Group introduction	Linda Hewitt Chief Executive, Hospice at Home West Cumbria
16.20	Message from conference sponsors	ArjoHuntleigh
	Posters, networking and exhibitors	
18.15	Wider implementation of the Carer Support Needs Assessment Tool – drinks reception for those interested in taking part	Gunn Grande, Gail Ewing, Lynn Austin (Project funded by Dimbleby Cancer Care)
18.45	Pre conference dinner drinks	
19.30	Conference Dinner	





ANNUAL NATIONAL CONFERENCE, Thursday 1st and Friday 2nd November 2012 Kents Hill Park, Milton Keynes

POSITIVE PARTNERSHIPS, BETTER OUTCOMES

delivering cost effective, integrated care to support patient choice

Day 2 Friday 2 November 2012

07:30	Breakfast	
09:00	Housekeeping, and welcome	Sue Varvel, Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home
09:10	Annual General Meeting includingWebsite launchRegional Group feedback	Sue Varvel, Chair, National Association for Hospice at Home Linda Hewitt Chief Executive, Hospice at Home West Cumbria
09:50	Chair's overview of previous day, and further opening remarks	George Bell Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy
10.00	End of Life Care Everybody's Business: How do we meet the challenge?	Claire Henry National Programme Director, End of Life Care Programme
10.45	coffee	
11:15	Lessons to be learned when developing a hospice at home service – the blockers and enablers. Interactive session	Alan Baron Chief Executive, Wigan and Leigh Hospice Chris Duddle, Director of Clinical Services, Wigan and Leigh Hospice
12:00	End of Life Care – Are we still making good progress? and Palliative Care Funding Review update	Sir Thomas Hughes Hallett Chair, Institute of Global Health Innovation, Imperial College, London
12.45	CHAIRS CLOSING REMARKS	George Bell Conference Chairman; PETAL Training Consultancy
1:00	CONFERENCE CLOSE AND NETWORKING	
	LUNCH IS PROVIDED FOR THOSE THAT have requested it	